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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

‘Sg;g Whereaet Number saeks of eement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
13-3/8" so0 . 150 SkSa oo
y 10=3/4"| 962 .| L i — SEU— : :
g m. 1 B — --200.-Sks . R D
S s5.1/27| 3619 to-3136 135 Sks. : S S ——— .
a : PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
'8" Heaving plug—Material oo Length oo Depthset ...
Adapters—Material L. . SUBO —- oo
” SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Expilosive used Qu;lnﬂty Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
41/2" | 42 |Nitreglycerine 964 Qts. |7/23 3752t 4003 . e
; TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from __ 1448 - feet to - 4011 ----- feet, and from ______.________ feet to ______ . - feet
Cable tools were used from ....Q--——------- feet to .._1448. ... feet, and from __. @ . .. feet to 4011--- feet
A DATES for cleanout and completion.
__..September--20 - ,19.82 - - Put to producing ... , 19
The prodlg;ction for the first 24 hours was _.____ .- barrels of fluid of which ... % was oil; ...____. %
emulsion; ____. . 9% water; and ____.. % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. .
1f gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours 171,000 Jl Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ...
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. .- 7354 -
: EMPLOYEES
........... Do S, Bond ooy Driller o WeHeSmith ., Driller
___________J,-g;_m .............. R , Driller t . , Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
v 750 750 Sandy Shale
750 1000 250 sand & Shale
1000 1230 230 Shale
1230 1440 210 Sand with Shale Lenses
1440 1730 2% Shale with Sand Lenses
1730 2400 670 Sand & Shale
2400 2430 30 Sand
2430 2520 90 Shale
2520 2590 70 Sand with Shale Lenses
2590 2970 k) Shale with Sand Lenses
2970 31s5¢ 280 Sand with Shale Lenses
3150 3228 78 Shale
3228 3285 57 O0jo Alamo (Top 3228, Base 3285,
Brn. Sand Stene ¥ Shale
3285 3490 205 Kirtland Shale
3490 3628 138 Top of Fruitland 3490, Shale with Sand Lenses
3628 3692 64 Sand with Shale Lenses
3692 3730 38 Coal with Shale & Sand Lenses
3730 3830 100 Top of Pictured Cliffs 3730, Silty Gray Sand
3830 4011 181 Shale with Sand Lenses.
T. be 4011
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